Voitovskyi Serhii Andriiovych

Category

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Court of Appeal of Mykolaiv Oblast (Region), Judge of the
Court of Appeal of Mykolaiiv Oblast (Region)

June 27, 2017


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1403
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1403

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Voitovskyi Mykhailo Serhiiovych son
Voitovska Natalia Serhiivha wife
Mykolaiv oblast Economic Court, Judge

Assistant

Voitovska Veronika Serhiivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22262
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22262
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22262
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22262
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16195
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16195
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16195
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16195
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16196
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16196
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16196
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/16196

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

[

Court of Appeal of Mykolaiv
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Mykolaiv
Oblast (Region), Judge

Court of Appeal of Mykolaiv
Oblast (Region), Judge

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal of
Mykolaiiv oblast (region)

General Court of Appeal , Judge
of the Court of Appeal of
Mykolaiiv oblast (region)

16 824,40

11 235,82

10 202,70

15 591,75

29 286,95

367,09

806,71

3 428,59

3 745,38

4 812,34


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1fcd986d-7e8f-4a72-bf9e-c97f954db097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_739c04f4-2f71-49ff-a16e-c6681c1df9e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bceb842-cacf-424d-a553-047466f9615a
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_65_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_49_129

MONETARY ASSETS:

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

2014 Deposits

2013 Deposits


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1fcd986d-7e8f-4a72-bf9e-c97f954db097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1fcd986d-7e8f-4a72-bf9e-c97f954db097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1fcd986d-7e8f-4a72-bf9e-c97f954db097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_739c04f4-2f71-49ff-a16e-c6681c1df9e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_739c04f4-2f71-49ff-a16e-c6681c1df9e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_739c04f4-2f71-49ff-a16e-c6681c1df9e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bceb842-cacf-424d-a553-047466f9615a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bceb842-cacf-424d-a553-047466f9615a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bceb842-cacf-424d-a553-047466f9615a
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_65_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_49_129

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —

2014 UAH 136 692,00

2013 UAH 75 306,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1fcd986d-7e8f-4a72-bf9e-c97f954db097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_739c04f4-2f71-49ff-a16e-c6681c1df9e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bceb842-cacf-424d-a553-047466f9615a
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_65_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_49_129
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1fcd986d-7e8f-4a72-bf9e-c97f954db097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_739c04f4-2f71-49ff-a16e-c6681c1df9e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bceb842-cacf-424d-a553-047466f9615a
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_65_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_49_129

REAL ESTATE:

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

0 sg. m (5)

50.0 sq.
(1)

50.0 sq.
(1)

50.0 sq.
(1)

49.7 sq.
(1)

49.9 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1fcd986d-7e8f-4a72-bf9e-c97f954db097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_739c04f4-2f71-49ff-a16e-c6681c1df9e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bceb842-cacf-424d-a553-047466f9615a
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_65_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_49_129

VEHICLES:

2017 * Subaru Forester 2011
2016 * Subaru Forester 2011
2015 * Subaru Forester 2011
2014 * Subaru Forester 2.0 n, 150

K.Cc., 110 kBT 2011

2013 e Subaru Forester 2.0 n, 150
K.c. 2011
all
CAREER:
July 1, 1998 — till June 27, 2017 Court of Appeal of Mykolaiv

Oblast (Region), Judge of the Court
of Appeal of Mykolaiiv Oblast
(Region)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1fcd986d-7e8f-4a72-bf9e-c97f954db097
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_739c04f4-2f71-49ff-a16e-c6681c1df9e2
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7bceb842-cacf-424d-a553-047466f9615a
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_65_83
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_49_129
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1403
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1403

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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